The best LED solution
for High Intensity
Discharge (HID) lamp
replacement
TrueForce Core LED Industrial and Retail (Highbay
– HPI/SON/HPL)
Philips TrueForce Core LED I&R lamps offer an easy and short payback LED solution
to replace High Intensity Discharge (HID) lamps. The products bring the energy

E27 20000 h 20000 h
929001989604 25HB/LED/830/ND FB 6/1 E26 25000 h 25000 h
Order Code Full Product Name
Cap-
Base
Nominal
Lifetime
(Nom)
Rated
Lifetime
(Hours)
929001990004 25HB/LED/850/ND FB 6/1 E26 25000 h 25000 h
929001999104 25HB/LED/840/ND FB 6/1 E26 25000 h 25000 h
929001989704 38HB/LED/830/ND FB 6/1 E26 25000 h 25000 h
929001990104 38HB/LED/850/ND FB 6/1 E26 25000 h 25000 h
929001999204 38HB/LED/840/ND FB 6/1 E26 25000 h 25000 h
929001989804 45HB/LED/830/ND FB 6/1 E26 25000 h 25000 h
929001990204 45HB/LED/850/ND FB 6/1 E26 25000 h 25000 h
929001999304 45HB/LED/840/ND FB 6/1 E26 25000 h 25000 h
929001990304 65HB/LED/850/ND FB 4/1 EX39 25000 h 25000 h
929001990504 75HB/LED/850/ND FB 4/1 EX39 25000 h 25000 h
929001993004 65HB/LED/840/ND FB 4/1 EX39 25000 h 25000 h
929001993104 75HB/LED/840/ND FB 4/1 EX39 25000 h 25000 h
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Beam
Angle
(Nom)
Color
Code
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux (Nom)
929001937602 TForce Core HB
MV ND 26-24W
E27 830
240 ° 830 3000 K 2600 lm
929001937702 TForce Core HB
MV ND 28-24W
E27 840
240 ° 840 4000 K 2800 lm
929001937902 TForce Core HB
MV ND 37-35W
E27 830
240 ° 830 3000 K 3700 lm
929001938002 TForce Core HB
MV ND 40-35W
E27 840
240 ° 840 4000 K 4000 lm
929001938202 TForce Core HB
MV ND 48-42W
E27 830
240 ° 830 3000 K 4800 lm
929001938302 TForce Core HB
MV ND 50-42W
E27 840
240 ° 840 4000 K 5000 lm
929001989604 25HB/LED/830/N
D FB 6/1
200 ° 830 3000 K 2650 lm
929001990004 25HB/LED/850/N
D FB 6/1
200 ° 850 5000 K 2800 lm
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Beam
Angle
(Nom)
Color
Code
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux (Nom)
929001999104 25HB/LED/840/N
D FB 6/1
200 ° 840 4000 K 2800 lm
929001989704 38HB/LED/830/N
D FB 6/1
200 ° 830 3000 K 3500 lm
929001990104 38HB/LED/850/N
D FB 6/1
200 ° 850 5000 K 3800 lm
929001999204 38HB/LED/840/N
D FB 6/1
200 ° 840 4000 K 3800 lm
929001989804 45HB/LED/830/N
D FB 6/1
200 ° 830 3000 K 4500 lm
929001990204 45HB/LED/850/N
D FB 6/1
200 ° 850 5000 K 4800 lm
929001999304 45HB/LED/840/N
D FB 6/1
200 ° 840 4000 K 4800 lm
929001990304 65HB/LED/850/N
D FB 4/1
240 ° 850 5000 K 7000 lm
929001990504 75HB/LED/850/N
D FB 4/1
240 ° 850 5000 K 8500 lm
929001993004 65HB/LED/840/N
D FB 4/1
240 ° 840 4000 K 7000 lm
929001993104 75HB/LED/840/N
D FB 4/1
240 ° 840 4000 K 8500 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous Flux (Rated)
(Nom)
929001937602 TForce Core HB MV ND 26-24W E27 830 2600 lm
929001937702 TForce Core HB MV ND 28-24W E27 840 2800 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous Flux (Rated)
(Nom)
929001937902 TForce Core HB MV ND 37-35W E27 830 3700 lm
929001938002 TForce Core HB MV ND 40-35W E27 840 4000 lm
TrueForce Core LED Industrial and Retail (Highbay – HPI/SON/HPL)
5Product family leaflet, 2019, July 9 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous Flux (Rated)
(Nom)
929001938202 TForce Core HB MV ND 48-42W E27 830 4800 lm
929001938302 TForce Core HB MV ND 50-42W E27 840 5000 lm
929001989604 25HB/LED/830/ND FB 6/1 2650 lm
929001990004 25HB/LED/850/ND FB 6/1 2800 lm
929001999104 25HB/LED/840/ND FB 6/1 2800 lm
929001989704 38HB/LED/830/ND FB 6/1 3500 lm
929001990104 38HB/LED/850/ND FB 6/1 3800 lm
929001999204 38HB/LED/840/ND FB 6/1 3800 lm